
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2017
X-Lite Best Qualifier Junior Cup

by Nolan Group
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 total

1 568 KTM
568

2 549 SUZUKI
549

3 72 KTM
72

20 12 25 - 15 - -

25 20 22 - 16 - -

16 14 20 - 25 - -

83

75

72

Team
Palsson, Max / SWE/ Ljungbyhed
MEFO Sport Racing Team
Lawrence, Jett / AUS/ Lommel
Team Suzuki World MX2
Pedersen, Rasmus / DEN/ Vejle
0
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72
4 456 KTM

456
5 516 HUSQVARNA

516
6 532 KTM

532
7 177 KTM

177
13 18 15 - 13 - -

18 16 14 - 14 - -

14 22 12 - 12 - -

4 25 16 - 22 - - 67

62

60

59

0
Smith, Magnus / DEN/ Helsinge

MSC Freisinger Bär
Jakob, Kristof / HUN/ Veresegyház

0
Längenfelder, Simon / GER/ Regnitzlosau
Pfeil Husqvarna Junior Team
Piller, Constantin / GER/ Eichendorf

HTS Team by Mefo Sport177
8 381 YAMAHA

381
9 242 KAWASAKI

242
10 410 KTM

410
11 36 HUSQVARNA

36
- 13 10 - 10 - -

- 15 5 - 18 - -

15 11 - - 11 - -

12 - 18 - 20 - - 50

ADAC HTH MX Masters Rookie Team / MH Racing

38

37

33

HTS Team by Mefo Sport
Kovacs, Adam Zsolt / HUN/ Ráckeve

KTM Kosak Racing Team
Nico, Greutmann / GER/ Jena

HTS Team by Mefo Sport - Yamaha Racing
Nikita, Kucherov / RUS/ Dreitzsch
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Thunecke, Max / GER/ Kalbe/Milde

36
12 543 KTM

543
13 100 KTM

100
14 117 KTM

117
15 471 KTM

471
2 - 13 - 8 - -

8 9 9 - 1 - -

5 8 11 - - - -

22 - - - 9 - -

ADAC HTH MX Masters Rookie Team / MH Racing
Domann, Nick / GER/ Meseberg 31

27

24

KTM Theiner Kyffindoor MX / ADAC NDS/SA
Wagenknecht, Jan / CZE/ Trutnov

Falcon Motorsports
Ludwig, Noah / GER/ Aschersleben OT Westdo

23

0
König, Peter / GER/ Eberswalde
KMP Honda Racing/ADAC Berlin Brandenburg471

16 210 KTM
210

17 207 KTM
207

18 252 SUZUKI
252

19 772 HUSQVARNA
772

9 - - - - - -

- 10 - - 7 - -

10 2 - - 5 - -

11 3 2 - 6 - -

17

9

22

17
0
Bloy, Paul / GER/ 88400
Motorrad Waldmann
Reisulis, Karlis / LAT/ Ragana

KMP Honda Racing/ADAC Berlin Brandenburg
Malinov, Nikolai / BUL/ sofia
BOBI MX
Camden, Mc Lellan / RSA/ Gauteng

MEFO S t R i T772
20 535 KTM

535
21 527 KTM

527
22 770 HUSQVARNA

770
23 720 SUZUKI - 7 - - - - -

- - 8 - - - -

- - 7 - - - -

9

7 - - - 2 - -

9

9

8

7

7

Team Waldmann
Liam, Everts / BEL/ Lummen

0

MEFO Sport Racing Team
Vetrovsky, Radek / CZE/ P?íbram
0
Andreas, Krogh Jensen / DEN

Valentin, Kees / GER

720
24 765 YAMAHA

765
25 468 TKS-KTM

468
26 531 KTM

531
27 437 KTM - 6 - - - - -

- 7 - - - - -

3 - 4 - - - -

6

7

7

7

Team Suzuki World MX2
Bidzans, Edvards / LAT/ Riga
MX MODULS

Martin, Venhoda / CZE/ Praha
A-Team Neustrelitz

6

Lukas, Fiedler / GER/ Meerane
TKS Racing

- 4 3 - - - -

- - 6 - - - -Cato, Nickel / GER

437
- 6 - - - - - 6,

Motokrosovaskola.cz
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2017
X-Lite Best Qualifier Junior Cup

by Nolan Group
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 total

28 601 HUSQVARNA 6 - - - - - -
601 - - - - - - -

29 626 KTM - 5 - - - - -
626 - - - - - - -

30 741 KTM - - - - 4 - -
741 - - - - - - -

6

4

0

0
Tobias, Caprani / DEN/ Langaa

Pumpurs, Mairis / LAT/ Dz?rbenes 27
Team

5

Valovich, Daniel / BLR/ Grünheide
GARIN MX TEAM
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741
31 431 HUSQVARNA - - - - 3 - -

431 - - - - - - -
32 155 KTM - - 1 - - - -

155 - - - - - - -
33 23 HUSQVARNA - 1 - - - - -

23 - - - - - - -
34 500 HUSQVARNA 1 - - - - - -

500 - - - - - - -

3

1

1

1

GARIN MX TEAM
Pikart, Tomas / CZE/ T?ebic
0
Tom, Schroeder / GER
Falcon Motorsports
Gabriel, Schütz / AUT/ Wolkersdorf
HUSQVARNA TEAM DAMIANIK
Seifert, Falko / GER/ Hirschstein
0500 - - - - - - -0
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